

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6685 OF 1999

V.SUMATIBEN MAGANLAL MANANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAMCHAND KASHIPRASAD SHAH AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,restoration,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appellant is granted four weeks' time for filing affidavit of
service of notice of motion.

List again on 10.9.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar