

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6685 OF 1999

V.SUMATIBEN MAGANLAL MANANI (D)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAMCHAND KASHIPRASAD SHAH AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for c/delay in paying the cost to the respondent
and office report)

Date: 21/10/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

[Kusum Syal]
Sr.P.A

[P.S.N. Murthy]
Court Master