

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6685 OF 1999

V.SUMATIBEN MAGANLAL MANANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UTTAMCHAND KASHIPRASAD SHAH AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Chirag M.Shroff ,Adv
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by the counsel for the appellant,
adjourned for a week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master